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 WITHOUT
 ISOLATION

FIND US
5940 N. Sheridan Rd.
Chicago, IL 60660

creativecoworking.com

Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm

support@creativecoworking.com

773.654.2999

CONTACT US

@CCoworking

FOLLOW US
/CreativeCoworking
/ColvinHouse

@CCoworking
@ColvinEvents

OUR STORY
The historic Colvin House, a Chicago 

landmark, is home to Creative 

Coworking’s second location. Creative 

Coworking is a woman-owned 

workspace, meeting place and private 

event venue. Built in 1909, Colvin 

House is a unique and inspiring 

place to work, impress a client, host 

a board meeting, and much more. 

With networking opportunities and a 

community feel. 

Creative Coworking offers flexible 

memberships whether you work 

here every day or are just stopping 

in for a few hours. The Creative 

Coworking offices offer a variety of 

workspaces from private offices to 

phone rooms and open workspaces to 

accommodate whatever professional 

environment best suits your work style 

and your business needs. 



MEETING ROOMS
Private, professional 
meeting rooms available for 
reservation by members and 
non-members alike. Prices 
vary. 

SCHEDULE A TOUR
Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm

support@creativecoworking.com

MEMBERSHIPS

Mail Service

Private Suite
Private Office
Reserved Desk
Unlimited Visits

15 visits
10 visits
6 visits

3 visits

$1600
$5-700

$350
$300

$250
$200
$150

$75

$50

MEMBER PERKS
INCLUDE

• Flexible monthly 
memberships

• WiFi & Printing

• Coffee, Tea & Snacks 


