



INDEPENDENCE WITHOUT ISOLATION

OUR STORY

The historic Colvin House, a Chicago landmark, is home to Creative Coworking's second location. Creative Coworking is a woman-owned workspace, meeting place and private event venue. Built in 1909, Colvin House is a unique and inspiring place to work, impress a client, host a board meeting, and much more. With networking opportunities and a community feel.

Creative Coworking offers flexible memberships whether you work here every day or are just stopping in for a few hours. The Creative Coworking offices offer a variety of workspaces from private offices to phone rooms and open workspaces to accommodate whatever professional environment best suits your work style and your business needs.

FIND US

5940 N. Sheridan Rd. Chicago, IL 60660 creativecoworking.com

CONTACT US

Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm support@creativecoworking.com 773.654.2999

FOLLOW US

- 6 /CreativeCoworking /ColvinHouse
- **S** aCCoworking
- @CCoworking@ColvinEvents







MEETING ROOMS

Private, professional meeting rooms available for reservation by members and non-members alike. Prices vary.

SCHEDULE A TOUR

Monday-Friday, 9am-5pm support@creativecoworking.com

MEMBERSHIPS

Private Suite	\$1600
Private Office	\$5-700
Reserved Desk	\$350
Unlimited Visits	\$300
15 visits	\$250
10 visits	\$200
6 visits	\$150
3 visits	\$75
Mail Service	\$50

MEMBER PERKS INCLUDE

- Coffee, Tea & Snacks
- WiFi & Printing
- Flexible monthly memberships

